
   
 
 
 

 DATE  DAY TIME  OPPONENT SITE 

 Aug.  20 Friday 6:00 PM A NEEDVILLE (S) Traylor Stadium 

1 
 
 
2 

Aug. 27 Friday 7:00 PM H Foster  Traylor Stadium 

Sept. 3 Friday 7:00 PM A Terry – Battle of the Berg Traylor Stadium 

3 Sept. 10 Thursday 6:30 PM A Cy Park CFFCU Stadium 

4 Sept. 18 Saturday 6:00 PM A Humble Traylor Stadium 

5 Sept.  25 Saturday 6:00 PM A A&M Consol (MN) Traylor Stadium 

6 Oct. 1    OPEN   

7 Oct. 8 Friday 7:30 PM H  Huntsville  Bowers Stadium 

8 Oct. 16 Saturday 2:00 PM A  Lake Creek (PO)(HC) Traylor Stadium 

9 Oct. 22 Friday 7:30 PM H  Montgomery  Montgomery Stadium 

10 Oct. 29 Friday 7:30 PM A  Fulshear (SN) Traylor Stadium 

11 Nov. 5 Friday 7:30 PM H  Rudder  Merrill Stadium 

            (S) Scrimmage (SN) Senior Night  (HC) Homecoming  (MN) Mentor Night  (PO) Pink Out  (JH) Junior High Night   District Game 

JUNIOR VARSITY “BLUE” Football Schedule  

DATE  DAY TIME OPPONENT SITE       

Aug. 20 Friday 6:00 Needville (S) Traylor       

Aug. 26 Thurs 5:00 @Foster Falcon Field       

Sep. 2 Thurs 5:00 Terry Ranger Field       

Sep. 9 Thurs 5:00 Cy Park Mustang Stadium       

Sep. 16 Thurs 5:30 @Humble Humble       

Sep. 23 Thurs 5:30 @A&M Consol College Station       

Sep. 30   OPEN        

Oct. 7 Thurs 5:30 Huntsville Mustang Stadium       

Oct. 14 Thurs 5:30 @Lake Creek Lion Field       

Oct. 21 Thurs 5:30 Montgomery Mustang Stadium       

Oct. 28 Thurs 5:00 @Fulshear Fulshear       

Nov. 4 Thurs 5:30 Rudder Mustang Stadium       

FRESHMEN “BLUE” Football Schedule FRESHMEN “WHITE” Football Schedule 

DATE 
 
 
 

DAY TIME OPPONENT SITE DATE  DAY TIME OPPONENT SITE 

AUG. 13 FRIDAY 5:00 @TERRY (S) RANGER FIELD       

Aug. 20 Friday 5:00 Needville (S) Mustang Stadium       

Aug. 26 Thurs 5:00 @Foster Falcon Field       

Sep. 2 Thurs 5:00 Terry Mustang Stadium       

Sep. 9 Thurs 5:00 @Cy Park Cy Park       

Sep. 16 Thurs 5:30 Humble Mustang Stadium       

Sep. 23 Thurs 5:30 A&M Consol Mustang Stadium       

Sep. 30   OPEN        

Oct. 7 Thurs 5:30 Huntsville Hornet Stadium       

Oct. 14 Thurs 5:30 Lake Creek Mustang Stadium       

Oct. 21 Thurs 6:00 @Montgomery Bear Stadium       

Oct. 28 Thurs 5:00 Fulshear Mustang Stadium       

Nov. 4 Thurs 5:30 Rudder Merrill Green       

THE INFORMATION ON THIS PAGE MAY CHANGE AS DIRECTIVES ARE PROVIDED BY LOCAL AND STATE OFFICIALS OR AS ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS CHANGE. 

 

www.golamarmustangs.com     Twitter: @LCHS_Mustangs 

http://www.golamarmustangs.com/

